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CONSOLIDATE FORM

Negociation's from Administration and Families Dependants- Paragraph 11 - Instruction CVM n.?

358/2002

In August 2015 there were not operations with securities and derivatives in accordance with
Instruction CVM (Comissao de Valores Mobiliarios) 358/2002 Paragraph 11

Company: Banco Bradesco S.A.
Group and Family Dependants

Type of Securities/Derivatives

Common Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Type of Securities/Derivatives

Common Shares
Non-Voting Shares

(x) Controller's
Openning Balance
Quantity

1,838,735,660

55,640,683
Closing Balance
Quantity

1,838,735,660
55,640,683

% of participation

Same type of Shares
72.8395
2.2041

% of participation

Same type of Shares
72.8395
2.2041

Total
36.4197
1.1020

Total
36.4197
1.1020
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CONSOLIDATE FORM
Negociation's from Administration and Families Dependants- Paragraph 11 - Instruction CVM n.?
358/2002

In August 2015 were done the following operations with securities and derivatives in accordance with
Instruction CVM (Comissao de Valores Mobiliarios) 358/2002 Paragraph 11

Company: Banco Bradesco S.A.

Group and Family (x)Board of () Board of Executive () Audit () Technical and
Dependants Directors Officers Committee = Advisory Agencies
Openning Balance

Type of Securities/Derivatives Quantity % of participation
Same type of Total
Shares
Common Shares 17,933,382 0.7104 0.3552
Non-Voting Shares 24,274,162 0.9615 0.4807
Month Movement
Type of Broker Operation Day  Quantity Price Value in R$
Securities/Derivatives

Non-Voting Shares Bradesco S.A. Buy 7-Aug 1,048 25.21 R$ 26,420.08
Non-Voting Shares C.T.V.M. Buy 7-Aug 2,659 25.22 R$ 67,059.98
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 1,053 25.23 R$ 26,567.19
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 947 25.25 R$ 23,911.75
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 1,030 25.26 R$ 26,017.80
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 1,760 25.27 R$ 44,475.20
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 417 25.28 R$ 10,541.76
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 238 25.29 R$ 6,019.02
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 598 25.30 R$ 15,129.40
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 370 25.31 R$ 9,364.70
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 506 25.32 R$ 12,811.92
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 325 25.33 R$ 8,232.25
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 337 25.34 R$ 8,539.58
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 328 25.35 R$ 8,314.80
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 65 25.36 R$ 1,648.40
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 122 25.37 R$ 3,095.14
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 268 25.38 R$ 6,801.84
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 80 25.39 R$ 2,031.20
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 245 25.40 R$ 6,223.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 190 25.41 R$ 4,827.90
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 276 25.42 R$ 7,015.92
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 192 25.43 R$ 4,882.56
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 84 2544 R$ 2,136.96
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 238 25.45 R$ 6,057.10
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 160 25.46 R$ 4,073.60
Non-Voting Shares Buy 7-Aug 227 25.47 R$ 5,781.69
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Buy
Buy
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Buy

7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
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7-Aug
7-Aug

148
176
80
40
86
198
312
92
108
44
99
152
37
43
229
85
133
70
30
23
23
73
92
85
149
35
72
94
193
76
115
152
147
291
208
377
174
151
129
323
288
420
477
159
182
283
428
312
700
63
162

25.48
25.49
25.50
25.51
25.52
25.54
25.55
25.56
25.57
25.58
25.59
25.60
25.61
25.64
25.65
25.66
25.67
25.68
25.69
25.70
25.71
25.72
25.73
25.74
25.75
25.76
25.77
25.78
25.79
25.80
25.81
25.82
25.83
25.84
25.85
25.86
25.87
25.88
25.89
25.90
25.91
25.92
25.93
25.94
25.95
25.96
25.97
25.98
25.99
26.00
26.01

R$ 3,771.04
R$ 4,486.24
R$ 2,040.00
R$ 1,020.40
R$ 2,194.72
R$ 5,056.92
R$ 7,971.60
R$ 2,351.52
R$ 2,761.56
R$ 1,125.52
R$ 2,533.41
R$ 3,891.20
R$ 947.57
R$ 1,102.52
R$ 5,873.85
R$ 2,181.10
R$ 3,414.11
R$ 1,797.60
R$ 770.70
R$ 591.10
R$ 591.33
R$ 1,877.56
R$ 2,367.16
R$ 2,187.90
R$ 3,836.75
R$ 901.60
R$ 1,855.44
R$ 2,423.32
R$ 4,977.47
R$ 1,960.80
R$ 2,968.15
R$ 3,924.64
R$ 3,797.01
R$ 7,519.44
R$ 5,376.80
R$ 9,749.22
R$ 4,501.38
R$ 3,907.88
R$ 3,339.81
R$ 8,365.70
R$ 7,462.08
R$ 10,886.40
R$ 12,368.61
R$ 4,124.46
R$ 4,722.90
R$ 7,346.68
R$ 11,115.16
R$ 8,105.76
R$ 18,193.00
R$ 1,638.00
R$ 4,213.62
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7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
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313
1,143
496
100
100
443
474
1,055
940
1,019
1,767
417
238
604
372
503
324
335
330
65
120
268
80
246
190
275
194
85
236
162
226
148
176
80
39
86
200
312
92
107
45
99
152
37
43
229
85
133
70
30
23

26.02
26.03
26.04
26.05
26.06
25.21
25.22
25.23
25.25
25.26
25.27
25.28
25.29
25.30
25.31
25.32
25.33
25.34
25.35
25.36
25.37
25.38
25.39
25.40
25.41
25.42
25.43
25.44
25.45
25.46
25.47
25.48
25.49
25.50
25.51
25.52
25.54
25.55
25.56
25.57
25.58
25.59
25.60
25.61
25.64
25.65
25.66
25.67
25.68
25.69
25.70

R$ 8,144.26
R$ 29,752.29
R$ 12,915.84

R$ 2,605.00

R$ 2,606.00
R$ 11,168.03
R$ 11,954.28
R$ 26,617.65
R$ 23,735.00
R$ 25,739.94
R$ 44,652.09
R$ 10,541.76

R$ 6,019.02
R$ 15,281.20

R$ 9,415.32
R$ 12,735.96

R$ 8,206.92

R$ 8,488.90

R$ 8,365.50

R$ 1,648.40

R$ 3,044.40

R$ 6,801.84

R$ 2,031.20

R$ 6,248.40

R$ 4,827.90

R$ 6,990.50

R$ 4,933.42

R$ 2,162.40

R$ 6,006.20

R$ 4,124.52

R$ 5,756.22

R$ 3,771.04

R$ 4,486.24

R$ 2,040.00

R$ 994.89

R$ 2,194.72

R$ 5,108.00

R$ 7,971.60

R$ 2,351.52

R$ 2,735.99

R$ 1,151.10

R$ 2,533.41

R$ 3,891.20

R$ 947.57

R$ 1,102.52

R$ 5,873.85

R$ 2,181.10

R$ 3,414.11

R$ 1,797.60

R$ 770.70
R$ 591.10

5



Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Edgar Filing: BANK BRADESCO - Form 6-K

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug
7-Aug

23
73
92
85
149
35
72
94
193
76
116
151
147
291
208
378
172
152
129
323
288
419
478
159
182
283
429
312
700
63
162
312
52
442
474
1,057
940
1,018
1,767
417
238
604
372
503
324
336
329
65
120
268
80

25.71
25.72
25.73
25.74
25.75
25.76
25.77
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25.86
25.87
25.88
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25.91
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25.94
25.95
25.96
25.97
25.98
25.99
26.00
26.01
26.02
26.03
25.21
25.22
25.23
25.25
25.26
25.27
25.28
25.29
25.30
25.31
25.32
25.33
25.34
25.35
25.36
25.37
25.38
25.39

R$ 591.33
R$ 1,877.56
R$ 2,367.16
R$ 2,187.90
R$ 3,836.75

R$ 901.60
R$ 1,855.44
R$ 2,423.32
R$ 4,977.47
R$ 1,960.80
R$ 2,993.96
R$ 3,898.82
R$ 3,797.01
R$ 7,519.44
R$ 5,376.80
R$ 9,775.08
R$ 4,449.64
R$ 3,933.76
R$ 3,339.81
R$ 8,365.70
R$ 7,462.08

R$ 10,860.48
R$ 12,394.54
R$ 4,124.46
R$ 4,722.90
R$ 7,346.68
R$ 11,141.13
R$ 8,105.76
R$ 18,193.00
R$ 1,638.00
R$ 4,213.62
R$ 8,118.24
R$ 1,353.56
R$ 11,142.82
R$ 11,954.28
R$ 26,668.11
R$ 23,735.00
R$ 25,714.68
R$ 44,652.09
R$ 10,541.76
R$ 6,019.02
R$ 15,281.20
R$ 9,415.32
R$ 12,735.96
R$ 8,206.92
R$ 8,514.24
R$ 8,340.15
R$ 1,648.40
R$ 3,044.40
R$ 6,801.84
R$ 2,031.20
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7-Aug
7-Aug
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246
193
273
194
82
237
162
227
148
176
80
39
86
200
312
92
107
44
100
152
37
43
229
85
133
70
30
23
23
73
92
85
149
35
72
94
193
76
115
152
147
291
208
378
172
152
129
322
289
419
478

25.40
25.41
25.42
25.43
25.44
25.45
25.46
25.47
25.48
25.49
25.50
25.51
25.52
25.54
25.55
25.56
25.57
25.58
25.59
25.60
25.61
25.64
25.65
25.66
25.67
25.68
25.69
25.70
25.71
25.72
25.73
25.74
25.75
25.76
25.77
25.78
25.79
25.80
25.81
25.82
25.83
25.84
25.85
25.86
25.87
25.88
25.89
25.90
25.91
25.92
25.93

R$ 6,248.40
R$ 4,904.13
R$ 6,939.66
R$ 4,933.42
R$ 2,086.08
R$ 6,031.65
R$ 4,124.52
R$ 5,781.69
R$ 3,771.04
R$ 4,486.24
R$ 2,040.00
R$ 994.89
R$ 2,194.72
R$ 5,108.00
R$ 7,971.60
R$ 2,351.52
R$ 2,735.99
R$ 1,125.52
R$ 2,559.00
R$ 3,891.20
R$ 947.57
R$ 1,102.52
R$ 5,873.85
R$ 2,181.10
R$ 3,414.11
R$ 1,797.60
R$ 770.70
R$ 591.10
R$ 591.33
R$ 1,877.56
R$ 2,367.16
R$ 2,187.90
R$ 3,836.75
R$ 901.60
R$ 1,855.44
R$ 2,423.32
R$ 4,977.47
R$ 1,960.80
R$ 2,968.15
R$ 3,924.64
R$ 3,797.01
R$ 7,519.44
R$ 5,376.80
R$ 9,775.08
R$ 4,449.64
R$ 3,933.76
R$ 3,339.81
R$ 8,339.80
R$ 7,487.99
R$ 10,860.48
R$ 12,394.54
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7-Aug
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159
182
283
429
312
700
63
162
312
52
36
160
117
145
700
1,761
417
239
597
374
504
324
335
330
65
121
268
80
245
193
274
194
85
236
162
226
148
176
80
39
86
200
312
92
107
45
99
152
37
43

25.94
25.95
25.96
25.97
25.98
25.99
26.00
26.01
26.02
26.03
25.21
25.22
25.23
25.25
25.26
25.27
25.28
25.29
25.30
25.31
25.32
25.33
25.34
25.35
25.36
25.37
25.38
25.39
25.40
25.41
25.42
25.43
25.44
25.45
25.46
25.47
25.48
25.49
25.50
25.51
25.52
25.54
25.55
25.56
25.57
25.58
25.59
25.60
25.61
25.64

R$ 4,124.46
R$ 4,722.90
R$ 7,346.68
R$ 11,141.13
R$ 8,105.76
R$ 18,193.00
R$ 1,638.00
R$ 4,213.62
R$ 8,118.24
R$ 1,353.56
R$ 907.56
R$ 4,035.20
R$ 2,951.91
R$ 3,661.25
R$ 17,682.00
R$ 44,500.47
R$ 10,541.76
R$ 6,044.31
R$ 15,104.10
R$ 9,465.94
R$ 12,761.28
R$ 8,206.92
R$ 8,488.90
R$ 8,365.50
R$ 1,648.40
R$ 3,069.77
R$ 6,801.84
R$ 2,031.20
R$ 6,223.00
R$ 4,904.13
R$ 6,965.08
R$ 4,933.42
R$ 2,162.40
R$ 6,006.20
R$ 4,124.52
R$ 5,756.22
R$ 3,771.04
R$ 4,486.24
R$ 2,040.00
R$ 994.89
R$ 2,194.72
R$ 5,108.00
R$ 7,971.60
R$ 2,351.52
R$ 2,735.99
R$ 1,151.10
R$ 2,533.41
R$ 3,891.20
R$ 947.57
R$ 1,102.52



